Golfer Name
Cusack, Zoe
Yeung, Michelle
Becker, Lila
Son, Claire
Rabade, Belen
Diaz, Victoria
Greenberg, Andie
Park, Evelyn
LeBlanc, Isabelle
Stroop, Summer
Hua, Julia
Chovanec, Nicol
Hwa, Hannah
Lee, Cate
Pavlovic, Sofia
Tian, Joyce
Swidersky, Morgan
Bradford, Maggie
Day, Natalia
Wei, Stephanie
Dobbs-Sohn, Evelyn

Grade
11
10
12
10
11
12
10
10
11
12
12
11
10
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
10

School Name
Winston Churchill
River Hill
Marriotts Ridge
Urbana
Winston Churchill
Winston Churchill
Walt Whitman
River Hill
Walt Whitman
Broadneck
Northwest
Severna Park
Thomas S. Wootton
Atholton
Walt Whitman
Winston Churchill
Marriotts Ridge
Northern-C
Albert Einstein
Winston Churchill
Bethesda-CC

Classification
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A
4A/3A

Day 1 Score
71
70
76
75
75
76
77
80
79
79
79
79
80
86
86
86
87
81
84
86
88

Day 2 Score
66
69
71
74
74
77
76
73
75
76
76
86
87
83
84
84
83
90
87
86
89

TOTAL
137
139
147
149
149
153
153
153
154
155
155
165
167
169
170
170
170
171
171
172
177

Placement
1st
2nd
3rd
T-4th
T-4th
T-6th
T-6th
T-6th
9th
T-10th
T-10th
12th
13th
14th
T-15th
T-15th
T-15th
T-18th
T-18th
20th
21st



	3A4A Girls

